
HOSPITALITY
MANAGEMENT Joel T. Lunde – Regional Sales Manager 

American Roland Food Corp. ADVISORY BOARD
3728 Roussillion Drive 
Carrollton, TX 75007Associate Faculty (972) 939-1609 
(972) 939-1678 

Jennifer Carlin – Culinary Instructional Associate joel.lunde@rolandfood.com
Collin County Community College @AHS 
300 Rivercrest Blvd. Lucy Williams – Convention Services Manager
Allen, TX 75002 Hyatt Regency Dallas
214 495-5780 300 Reunion Blvd. 
jcarlin@ccccd.edu Dallas, TX 75207

(214) 712-7016 
Karl Haas, C.E.C., AAC, FEWMCS (214) 712-71-7127
Swiss Chalet Fine Foods, Inc.
2929 Ripplewood Dr. Chef Dave Pomponio
Garland, TX 75044-5939 Sodexho Marriott @ Nortel 
(972) 495-2385 2210 Lakeside Blvd.
Khaas99@aol.com Richardson, TX 75081

(214) 732-1202 cell
Michael Scott (972) 684-9661 
Lakewood Country Club pomponio@nortelnetworks.com
6430 Gaston Ave.
Dallas, TX 75214 Jeanne Stone - GM 
(214) 821-1491 Sodexho Marriott @ JC Penney Headquarters
Michael@lakewoodcc.com 6501 Legacy Dr.

Mail Stop 0094 
Mark Burden – Sales Manager Plano, TX 75024
Edward Don & Company (972) 431-8068 
2005 McDaniel (972) 431-9237 fax
Carrollton, TX 75006 jston10@jcpenney.com
972 556-6808 
fax 972 969-6926
MarkBurden@don.com David Groll 

Executive Chef 
IFI

Industry Consultants: 8404 Esters Blvd. Suite 104 
Irving, TX 75063

Marty Cummins - Chef Consultant (972) 929-4422 
The Lemmons Company (972) 929-4522 
4300 E. Beltway Drive dgroll@ifitexas.com
Addison, TX 75001
972 490-7000 x 145
mcummins@lemmonsco.com Peter Genera

Executive Chef Renaissance Hotel – Richardson
Mike Dunkle II – VP Operations 900 East Lookout Drive 
Marriott International, Inc. Richardson, TX 75082
4949 Regent Blvd. (972) 367-2000 
Irving, TX 75063 (972) 367-3333 
972 929 4004 peter.genera@jqh.com
cy.dfwcy.gm@marriott.com

Stephen Posey – Food Safety & Quality Assurance
Specialist

Brian Inman 
AGM/F&B Director 

Brinker International Renaissance Hotel – Richardson
6700 LBJ Freeway 900 East Lookout Drive 
Suite 3105 Richardson, TX 75082
Dallas, TX 75240-6503 (972) 367-2000 
(972) 770-1716 (972) 367-3333 
(972) 770-1759 fax brian.inman@jqh.com
Stephen.posey@brinker.com

John Hever Noreen Parker
Forbes Hever & Wallace Marketing Director
501 W. Valley Ridge Blvd. Bldg. 2 Ace Mart Restaurant Supply
Lewisville, TX 75057 3050 W. Northwest Highway
(972) 869-9393 Dallas, TX 75220
jhever@your-rep.com (214) 215-1617 

Noreen_parker@hotmail.com



Ms. Jo Rivers 
Corporate Sales Manager 
City of Plano – Plano Centre 
P.O. Box 860358 
Plano, TX 75086-0358 
(972) 422-6819 
jor@gwmail.plano.gov

Janet Bourbon 
Director of Culinary Development 
Metromedia Restaurant Group 
6500 International Parkway 
Plano,  TX 75093 
(972) 588 5876 
jbourbon@metrogroup.com

Collin County CCCCD 

Lydia Gober – Coop. Work Exp. Coord. 
Collin County Community College 
2800 E. Spring Creek Pkwy. 
Plano, TX 75074 
(972) 881-5733 
lgober@ccccd.edu

Russell Kunz – Coordinator Mngmt. Development 
Collin County Community College 
9700 Wade Blvd. 
Frisco, TX 75035 
(972) 377-1702 
rkunz@ccccd.edu

Karen Musa – Coordinator Hospitality Management 
Collin County Community College 
9700 Wade Blvd. 
Frisco, TX 75035 
(972) 377-1672 
(972) 377-1511 fax 
kmusa@ccccd.edu

Dr. Lillie Palmer – Dean Business & Computer Science 
Collin County Community College 
9700 Wade Blvd. 
Frisco, TX 75035 
(972) 377-1730 
(972) 377-1751 fax 
lpalmer@ccccd.edu
Brooke Brantley – Culinary Arts Professor 
300 Rivercrest Blvd.  
Allen, TX 75002 
(214) 495 5788 
bbrantley@ccccd.edu

Hotel/Restaurant & Culinary Arts Students 

Ravi Godhia 
11005 Robincreek lane 
Frisco, TX 75035 
(214) 387 4103 
ravigodhia@yahoo.com

Carmen Velle-Puente 
Culinary Specialist 
IFI
8404 Esters Blvd. Suite 104 
Irving, TX 75063 
carmenp@ifitexas.com

Elizabeth Dillion 
(972) 934-8499 
edillion@ccccd.edu


